
Dirt training - Fast
3F
Grizz At the Gate c.3 Barrow P :37.25 B
***Hoity Moroni g.3 Ronen A 01/09/26 AQU Mcl25000 Fin5 :39.26 B
***It's Banksy c.4 :36.50 B

Miss Marenga f.3 Levine B :37.25 B

4F
All of My Whatif's f.3 :52.25 B
Asked and Answered g.3 Summers C :49.95 B
Asleep At Eight g.4 Baker C 11/13/25 FL Alw26900nw3/L Fin3 :47.69 B
***Backstreets f.3 Hennig M 12/27/25 AQU Msw Fin9 :49.59 B
***Baseball Lady f.3 Rice L 12/26/25 AQU Mcl30000-c Fin1 :50.50 B
***Belloro f.3 Englehart J 10/25/25 BAQ MaidOMstB -200k Fin6 :49.77 B
Blackwell Power c.3 Rice L :51.55 B
Bold Love c.3 Summers C 10/23/25 BAQ Moc75000 Fin5 :49.95 B
Bold Strength c.4 Cox B 12/28/25 AQU Msw Fin1 :49.00 B
Cathedral Aisle f.3 Dutrow, Jr. R 12/27/25 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin4 :50.48 B
Cravings f.3 Cox B 11/28/25 AQU Mcl35000-c Fin1 :49.42 B
Cupid's Heart m.7 Levine B 12/28/25 AQU BayRidgeB -125k Fin2 :49.07 B
Curlin's Magic m.5 Rice L 10/29/25 CD Clm20000cnd-c Fin1 :49.77 B
Daylight Dreamer f.3 Englehart J :49.00 B
***Echo Kitty f.3 Rice L :51.88 B
Emirates Road g.7 Cox B 12/27/25 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin3 :50.55 B
***Executive Move g.5 Baker C 11/02/24 BAQ Msw Fin2 :47.66 B
Fifi La Fume f.4 Rodriguez R 11/15/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin4 :50.00 B
Flint Steel r.3 Rice L :52.52 B
***Fric and Frac g.4 Levine B 12/10/25 AQU Mcl30000 Fin1 :50.00 B
Frizzante g.5 Cox B 12/04/25 AQU Clm30000cnd-c Fin1 :49.63 B
***Full Screen g.7 Cox B 12/27/25 AQU QueensCoL -150k Fin1 :49.24 B
***Galicat c.3 Englehart J :47.00 B G

Gerry World c.3 Cox B :48.41 B
Hey Cookie f.4 Rodriguez G 12/31/25 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin6 :48.85 B
Ima Big Bad Wolf c.3 Cox B 11/09/25 AQU Msw Fin4 :49.00 B
Into the Light c.3 Dutrow, Jr. R 08/15/25 DEL Msw Fin4 :50.48 B
Kinetic h.5 Cox B 12/27/25 AQU QueensCoL -150k Fin4 :49.63 B
Landauer g.5 Sciacca G 12/28/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin7 :49.00 B
***Makealittlelove f.3 Cox B 12/26/25 AQU Mcl30000-c Fin2 :48.66 B
Manhattan Chrome c.3 Cox B :48.48 B G
***Midnite Ginny f.3 Sanchez J 01/03/26 AQU BusandaB -150k Fin4 :49.11 B

4F
Mission Critical c.3 Englehart J 12/31/25 AQU Msw Fin1 :49.00 B
Mitole's Girl m.5 Cox B 12/12/25 AQU Clm17500cnd-c Fin4 :49.42 B
Munnings Express f.4 Rice L 12/31/25 AQU Aoc45000nw2$/x-N Fin2 :50.00 B
My Girl Aubree f.3 Cox B :48.48 B G
My Man Matty g.8 Levine B 11/17/25 FL Clm11000(11-9)cnd Fin5 :49.54 B
Neigh Baby c.3 Englehart J 10/09/25 BAQ Moc75000-N Fin2 :47.00 B G

Nightscope f.3 Rice L :50.50 B
One Giant Prince c.3 Cox B :53.00 B
Over and Ollie g.6 Dutrow, Jr. R 12/27/25 AQU Aoc100000cnd-N Fin1 :49.89 B
***Pens Street m.8 Rice L 12/28/25 AQU SOC 20000 - N Fin3 :49.49 B
Points Is Points m.5 Cox B 12/11/25 AQU Aoc75000nw2$/x-N Fin4 :48.49 B
Pretty Boy Miah g.3 Englehart J 01/01/26 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin2 :49.50 B
Princess Becca m.5 Giangiulio M 12/13/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin1 :49.66 B
Qbits c.3 Rice L 12/31/25 AQU Msw Fin4 :51.85 B
Quality Swag f.3 De Paz H 11/21/25 LRL Msw Fin7 :50.77 B
Sarir m.5 Rice L 01/02/26 AQU Alw83000nw1$/x Fin3 :50.23 B
Save Us Melania m.5 Rice L 12/13/25 AQU Aoc50000nw1$/x-N Fin3 :49.77 B
***Shoot the Nickel c.4 Cox B 12/10/25 AQU Clm17500nw2/L-c Fin4 :48.41 B
***St. Brigid's Cross f.3 Cox B 12/12/25 AQU Alw81000nw1$/x Fin4 :48.66 B
***Stanicky g.3 Levine B 11/22/25 AQU Msw Fin8 :49.54 B
***Strand Road g.4 Dutrow, Jr. R 10/07/25 PRX Clm7500nw2/L Fin5 :50.41 B
Strike a Rose f.3 Englehart J :50.00 B
***The Toy Cannon c.3 Cox B 01/02/26 AQU Mcl40000-c Fin1 :49.16 B
Toga d'Oro c.4 Maker M 11/30/25 CD Alw127000nw1/x Fin6 :49.77 B
***Waitin'onasunnyday g.3 Kimmel J 12/10/25 AQU Moc75000cnd-N Fin7 :49.24 B
Wayward Queen f.3 Ronen A 01/03/26 AQU Mcl40000 Fin3 :49.90 B
Will Not Be Swayed f.4 Rice L 12/31/25 AQU Str50000nw1/x Fin1 :49.49 B

5F
El Grande O h.5 Rice L 12/06/25 AQU ElitePwrG3 -250k Fin4 1:01.80 B
***Mursal m.6 Rice L 12/28/25 AQU SOC 20000/32000 Fin1 1:01.80 B

- Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List
q Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List
%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

Summary
Dirt training - Fast

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
3 Furlongs 4 :36.50 :39.26 :37.56
4 Furlongs 59 :47.00 :53.00 :49.64
5 Furlongs 2 1:01.80 1:01.80
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